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Pistolet 10m JF 1 3473154 RICHAUD MARION 18.13.090 ETPA 89 90 90 94 363

2 82482910 VENCHI ZAHM MATHILDE 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 89 87 90 95 361

3 82479669 CANDEL ELISA 9.83.164 SOCIETE DE TIR TOULON 92 90 86 90 358

4 3438597 ALVES MATHILDE 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 87 91 91 89 358

5 82590045 DETTOMA JULIETTE 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 87 89 85 86 347

6 82484693 LECOMTE CELINE 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 72 77 72 66 287

Pistolet 10m D 1 3414548 MABEAU CINDY 9.83.164 SOCIETE DE TIR TOULON 89 88 88 92 357

2 898340 VARRIALE-BONARDI CYNTHIA 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE 89 88 89 91 357

3 82511045 JAQUET EMMANUELLE 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 83 88 91 90 352

4 82475375 PLANTIN-BONAVITA SYLVIE 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 91 83 84 80 338

5 82588623 DORMOY ALICE 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 82 87 81 86 336

6 82528635 LECOMTE PATRICIA 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 81 79 82 72 314

Pistolet 10m JG 1 3473105 PICAT-RE TRISTAN 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 90 93 92 95 95 92 557

2 3398644 GARCIA GUILLAUME 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 93 92 90 92 89 91 547

3 82481158 CHEVALLIER LILIAN 9.83.164 SOCIETE DE TIR TOULON 91 91 88 88 85 87 530

4 82478442 ALEHAUSE MAXENCE 9.83.164 SOCIETE DE TIR TOULON 87 89 91 86 83 84 520

5 82486854 REGNIER THEO 3.43.005 TSBE 85 82 85 91 91 84 518

6 3281268 PESQUET CEDRIC 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 89 89 84 83 83 87 515

7 6481239 GUIGOU ALAN 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 84 71 83 83 83 84 488

8 3435110 GLANDUS MATHIEU 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 82 78 76 81 74 77 468

9 82454166 PIRO ALISTAIR 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 78 79 78 73 75 79 462

10 82519136 DUBUY SAMSON 3.43.005 TSBE 61 65 61 69 49 60 365

Pistolet 10m S 1 3269259 MORENO EMMANUEL 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 94 93 91 93 95 91 557

2 3209203 FONTES CEDRIC 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 90 92 92 93 93 93 553

3 82424635 PINEAU ALEXANDRE 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 92 91 93 91 93 92 552

4 82499680 DURANTI MICHEL 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 85 91 94 92 90 94 546

5 82508583 BRUN CHARLES 17.85.018 CSAD CHATELLERAULT 91 93 90 86 91 93 544

6 82491812 FARCE FABIEN 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 89 86 93 91 91 90 540

7 3262932 CARIA CESAR 19.82.003 CSA 31° RG CASTELSARRASIN 89 90 88 90 89 90 536

8 2557395 PEIRANO MICHEL 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 86 89 90 90 91 88 534

9 817028 DAWIDOWICZ DANIEL 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE 86 89 90 86 85 92 528

10 82563883 ROQUES FREDERIC 9.06.104 GSEM NICE 85 91 80 90 86 91 523

11 82527849 MATON ANDRE 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 86 84 84 86 88 86 514

12 2637911 PUECH CEDRIC 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 86 83 82 83 87 83 504

13 3119666 BAUDIN JEAN-MARIE 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE 69 73 80 83 76 83 464

14 3352232 THOUVENIN JEAN-JACQUES 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 75 75 78 75 80 76 459

15 82588609 LICARI EMMANUEL 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 74 64 72 74 77 70 431

Pistolet 25m JF 1 3473154 RICHAUD MARION 18.13.090 ETPA 86 94 93 87 86 89 535

2 82459649 BUKAL LORNA 18.84.134 SAT 90 88 86 88 90 89 531

3 3398329 GNONI LAURIE 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 88 91 94 86 89 83 531

4 3438597 ALVES MATHILDE 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 88 96 92 90 88 68 522

5 82482910 VENCHI ZAHM MATHILDE 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 92 89 84 86 88 79 518

6 3472886 BARRIAL GRAC PAULINE 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 87 82 84 92 88 84 517

7 82590045 DETTOMA JULIETTE 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 91 88 81 89 78 80 507

8 82479669 CANDEL ELISA 9.83.164 SOCIETE DE TIR TOULON 78 80 84 88 82 85 497

9 3366432 DEVAUCHELLE FIONA 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 89 88 88 69 77 70 481

Pistolet 25m JG 1 3372096 GAFFAREL VINCENT 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 92 92 89 87 96 96 552

2 3473105 PICAT-RE TRISTAN 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 91 92 94 86 92 92 547

3 3398644 GARCIA GUILLAUME 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 84 81 88 90 88 88 519

4 6481239 GUIGOU ALAN 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 81 85 85 52 84 56 443

5 3281268 PESQUET CEDRIC 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 73 72 73 71 66 38 393

Pistolet 25m D 1 898340 VARRIALE-BONARDI CYNTHIA 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE 89 91 92 89 91 91 543

2 82431800 BUKAL CHRISTINE 18.84.134 SAT 79 88 87 83 86 78 501

3 82527393 POISBELAUD LEILA 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 72 90 90 80 67 80 479

Pistolet 25m HM 1 2748572 NUCCI MICHEL 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 88 96 92 93 95 88 552

2 82434754 DE FILIPPI LAURENT 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 96 96 91 91 85 81 540

3 2513537 GASCHET JEROME 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 91 89 90 93 89 85 537

4 82424635 PINEAU ALEXANDRE 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 86 89 90 92 84 92 533

5 2637911 PUECH CEDRIC 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 84 90 82 91 89 92 528

6 82499680 DURANTI MICHEL 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 97 86 90 93 74 88 528

7 3382160 BEAUDOIN REMY 18.84.134 SAT 81 89 84 87 85 92 518

8 82527849 MATON ANDRE 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 86 86 83 86 88 81 510

9 82463088 ROY MARTIAL 18.84.134 SAT 78 88 84 82 87 86 505

10 817028 DAWIDOWICZ DANIEL 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE 87 89 88 64 82 89 499

11 2552246 VINCENT JEAN-PIERRE 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 71 76 85 75 54 79 440

Pistolet Vitesse 25m JG 1 3473105 PICAT-RE TRISTAN 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 94 94 82 99 92 88 549

2 3372096 GAFFAREL VINCENT 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 83 72 55 86 86 86 468

Pistolet Vitesse 25m S 1 3242173 CABRIEL ROMAIN 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 95 98 93 93 95 95 569

2 3209203 FONTES CEDRIC 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 92 90 82 95 87 93 539

3 3297301 LAMOLLE AURELIEN 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 89 91 82 91 88 82 523

4 2557395 PEIRANO MICHEL 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 93 88 60 87 93 78 499
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5 82548855 BERARD JEAN 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 77 74 62 84 75 64 436

Pistolet Standard 25m JG 1 3473105 PICAT-RE TRISTAN 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 95 88 88 89 88 85 533

2 3372096 GAFFAREL VINCENT 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 90 97 83 81 85 81 517

3 82459649 BUKAL LORNA 18.84.134 SAT 97 88 83 84 78 84 514

4 3398329 GNONI LAURIE 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 96 90 82 80 76 84 508

5 3472886 BARRIAL GRAC PAULINE 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 88 82 85 86 80 81 502

6 82482910 VENCHI ZAHM MATHILDE 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 85 89 88 80 72 75 489

7 3438597 ALVES MATHILDE 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 85 91 88 83 69 67 483

8 3366432 DEVAUCHELLE FIONA 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 83 90 81 67 71 68 460

Pistolet Standard 25m S 1 3242173 CABRIEL ROMAIN 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 93 92 94 92 92 94 557

2 3297301 LAMOLLE AURELIEN 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 92 93 90 93 92 91 551

3 82434754 DE FILIPPI LAURENT 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 94 94 87 89 85 82 531

4 3209203 FONTES CEDRIC 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 93 92 89 86 87 83 530

5 2975963 LECOMTE PHILIPPE 9.83.164 SOCIETE DE TIR TOULON 89 91 80 92 88 88 528

6 3382160 BEAUDOIN REMY 18.84.134 SAT 84 86 85 93 92 85 525

7 2748572 NUCCI MICHEL 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 89 84 80 92 86 86 517

8 3192906 MORVAN PIERRE 18.84.134 SAT 95 93 91 79 82 76 516

9 82508583 BRUN CHARLES 17.85.018 CSAD CHATELLERAULT 90 92 83 91 82 71 509

10 82527849 MATON ANDRE 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 83 84 80 85 83 83 498

11 82548855 BERARD JEAN 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 97 88 73 77 67 78 480

12 82463088 ROY MARTIAL 18.84.134 SAT 83 86 71 75 70 75 460

13 82517927 BERTHOD XAVIER 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 87 83 73 80 62 69 454

14 82431800 BUKAL CHRISTINE 18.84.134 SAT 91 74 66 72 74 66 443

15 82475375 PLANTIN-BONAVITA SYLVIE 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 71 78 71 71 62 52 405

Pistolet PC 25m S 1 3192906 MORVAN PIERRE 18.84.134 SAT 92 93 95 96 98 94 568

2 2513537 GASCHET JEROME 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 93 81 90 92 84 86 526

3 3209203 FONTES CEDRIC 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 87 89 86 91 83 87 523

4 3297301 LAMOLLE AURELIEN 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 81 87 90 81 88 95 522

5 3120175 GRÜNBAUM SERGE 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 83 78 85 69 79 78 472

6 82527849 MATON ANDRE 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 86 82 84 72 78 49 451

Pistolet Libre JG 1 3473105 PICAT-RE TRISTAN 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 87 76 85 92 90 83 513

2 3372096 GAFFAREL VINCENT 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 70 90 80 83 83 80 486

3 3438597 ALVES MATHILDE 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 76 74 68 75 67 78 438

Pistolet Libre S 1 3262932 CARIA CESAR 19.82.003 CSA 31° RG CASTELSARRASIN 87 85 84 80 86 87 509

2 2975963 LECOMTE PHILIPPE 9.83.164 SOCIETE DE TIR TOULON 86 87 86 85 79 86 509

3 3269259 MORENO EMMANUEL 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 86 78 85 85 88 85 507

4 1012657 PERDRIX RENE 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 78 85 85 84 87 86 505

5 3030088 POUVREAU ETIENNE 17.17.031 SOCIETE SAINTAISE DE TIR 76 76 89 87 86 83 497

6 82499680 DURANTI MICHEL 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 79 75 82 81 85 91 493

7 82491812 FARCE FABIEN 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 75 89 84 79 81 84 492

8 3209203 FONTES CEDRIC 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 73 80 86 79 82 90 490

9 2887249 ZAMPERINI LAURENCE 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE 85 80 77 82 75 86 485

10 82424635 PINEAU ALEXANDRE 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET 81 76 92 81 75 72 477

11 82527849 MATON ANDRE 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 76 74 75 86 86 77 474

12 2513537 GASCHET JEROME 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 86 66 81 77 82 72 464

13 2552246 VINCENT JEAN-PIERRE 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 78 73 70 76 77 76 450

14 3119666 BAUDIN JEAN-MARIE 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE 76 66 70 74 74 78 438

15 82548855 BERARD JEAN 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 55 66 78 84 73 69 425

16 3120175 GRÜNBAUM SERGE 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 67 67 73 66 78 71 422

Carabine 10m JF 1 82450798 BORDET JADE 20.74.151 CIBLE DE SALEVE 100,4 101,2 104,3 103,1 409

2 3366088 GIUFFRA JULIE 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE 100,6 99,7 100,9 104,4 405,6

3 82446335 KONIECZNI PAULINE 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 101,3 99,6 99,4 97 397,3

4 82426923 CAFFARATTI MARINE 9.83.164 SOCIETE DE TIR TOULON 96,6 100,3 95,2 98,9 391

5 82475272 BOTTO NOEMIE 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 84,8 79 84,2 77,4 325,4

Carabine 10m D 1 3242176 GNONI CHLOE 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 101,3 102,2 102,1 103,1 408,7

2 3352072 MANGEOT HELENE 9.83.040 CSA MED 99,7 100,9 96,9 102,5 400

3 3352147 POSTIFFERI INGRID 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE 98,4 96,4 98 98,4 391,2

4 3240508 RAMEL MAGALI 3.43.005 TSBE 92,6 92,6 88,5 101 374,7

5 82498771 REGNIER ISABELLE 3.43.005 TSBE 93,7 90,6 94 91 369,3

6 82547224 DUBUY ELISE 3.43.005 TSBE 85,6 88,5 86,4 90,8 351,3

Carabine 10m JG 1 82486562 VEDEL TIMOTHEE 20.07.255 USA TIR 100,3 99,9 99,2 102,8 101 99,8 603

2 3481174 CARRASCO MATEO 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 96,8 97,6 98,8 94,2 94,5 91,6 573,5

3 335318 CURTI JESSY 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 100,6 91,8 96 92,4 96,4 93,2 570,4

4 3366444 BIAUGEAUD ERICK 9.06.004 US CAGNES TIR CLUB 88,4 91,8 91,3 88,5 89,9 89 538,9

5 82524743 RABACHE LEO 9.06.004 US CAGNES TIR CLUB 84,3 86,5 86,6 77,8 82,1 87,4 504,7

6 82596674 MONARD XAVIER 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 76 84,4 87 76,2 82,1 81,6 487,3

Carabine 10m S 1 3243468 GIBERT GAUTHIER 11.34.075 SOCIETE DE TIR MONTPELLIER 105 101,8 105,3 101,9 103,8 102,7 620,5

2 3177147 LOVERGNE LUC 9.83.040 CSA MED 89 91,2 90 94,9 90,1 87,9 543,1

3 34621100 BIAUGEAUD DOMINIQUE 9.06.004 US CAGNES TIR CLUB 94 85,8 86,1 89,8 91,4 88,4 535,5

Carabine 60 BC JF 1 82450798 BORDET JADE 20.74.151 CIBLE DE SALEVE 97,7 100,7 101,6 99,6 102,1 102,6 604,3

2 3366088 GIUFFRA JULIE 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE 100,1 101,1 97,4 98,2 98,5 99,7 595

3 82460016 BEAUBOUCHEZ FIONA 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 99,2 94,6 98,3 97,3 96,3 101,2 586,9

4 82446335 KONIECZNI PAULINE 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 94,8 95,5 99,7 98,6 97,2 100,3 586,1

5 82426923 CAFFARATTI MARINE 9.83.164 SOCIETE DE TIR TOULON 97,4 98,1 102,8 90,8 92 96,8 577,9
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Carabine 60 BC D 1 82432626 KERIVEL KARINE 9.83.040 CSA MED 96,5 101,6 100,3 98,5 99,2 101,4 597,5

2 82440527 FANTON NATHALIE 18.05.089 TS BRIANCON 98,2 102 97,9 100,4 98,3 98,6 595,4

3 2400275 BERGERET MAUD 19.12.057 STC MILLAVOISE 98,1 98,1 94,5 101,2 101,7 98,4 592

Carabine 60 BC JG 1 82486562 VEDEL TIMOTHEE 20.07.255 USA TIR 103,7 101,5 101,2 99 100,2 101,5 607,1

2 3325703 NEBOUT RAPHAEL 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER 99,6 102,1 97,6 99,6 100,2 94,2 593,3

3 82429861 MERGEN SEBASTIEN 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 100,6 95,7 96,3 98,3 98 99,9 588,8

4 3473119 CARRIQUE SEBASTIEN 16.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 95,8 95,3 97,9 100 100,4 97,4 586,8

5 3438595 SOULA JULIEN 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 95,4 94,7 100,1 99,5 98,3 94,7 582,7

6 82513632 DESTEFANIS BASTIEN 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 98 98,6 93,4 97,2 95,6 87,2 570

Carabine 60 BC S 1 F0998160 MULTNER FRANCK 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER 102,4 104,3 102,6 103,2 102,4 101 615,9

2 2744085 LANZA ERIC 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE 103,3 102,9 102,1 101,9 101,5 101,7 613,4

3 2385688 BLASZCZYK ALAIN 19.12.057 STC MILLAVOISE 103,2 101,8 100,6 103,1 102,6 101,6 612,9

4 2130377 BERGERET FABRICE 19.12.057 STC MILLAVOISE 101,7 102,4 99 100,4 101,9 102,9 608,3

5 2887884 ROUDIER JEAN-PIERRE 19.12.057 STC MILLAVOISE 101,7 102,5 100,1 100,5 101,8 100,8 607,4

6 2590879 REY PASCAL 9.83.164 SOCIETE DE TIR TOULON 102,5 100,6 100,1 101,6 101,7 100,6 607,1

7 3398363 LOVERGNE DAMIEN 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 101,2 100,7 103,1 98,8 103 99,2 606

8 82543489 MOULET CHRISTIAN 9.83.164 SOCIETE DE TIR TOULON 100,2 100 102,5 99,5 102,1 101,6 605,9

9 3450227 MALANDRIN CHRISTOPHE 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 102,2 101,4 97,1 100 102,9 100,9 604,5

10 960491 DI MARCO GILBERT 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 99,7 98,8 101,9 97,5 99,3 101,8 599

11 K2419863 NEBOUT STEPHANE 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER 98,8 97,4 100,9 99,9 101,5 99,4 597,9

12 2557501 TOURNIER PATRICK 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE 96,3 99,5 99,4 100 97,4 99 591,6

13 82541259 CARRIQUE LIONEL 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 98,9 94,8 97,5 97,6 99,3 101,8 589,9

14 3272164 GNONI THIERRY 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 99,7 97,8 100,3 92,4 98,3 101,2 589,7

15 3379069 ZAWADKA DIDIER 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 97,2 99,3 95,4 98,8 97,2 96,8 584,7

16 82479122 SOULA JEAN-MARC 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 97,2 96,5 95,2 98,4 94,2 98,2 579,7

17 82476024 TROPATO JACQUES 9.83.164 SOCIETE DE TIR TOULON 88,7 95,9 97,8 97,8 98 95,6 573,8

18 3159073 VAREILHES CLAUDE 9.83.040 CSA MED 95,7 91,3 86,8 94,3 96,8 95,5 560,4

19 32693360 COUFOULIN ERIC 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 84,1 89,9 88,5 91,7 91,4 89,4 535

20 630221 VERANY ANDRE 9.06.007 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 67,1 83,2 79,8 77,2 75,8 73,4 456,5

Carabine 3X20 JF 1 82450798 BORDET JADE 20.74.151 CIBLE DE SALEVE 95 95 93 97 89 94 563

JF 2 3366088 GIUFFRA JULIE 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE 93 96 94 98 92 89 562

JG HM 3473119 CARRIQUE SEBASTIEN 16.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 90 88 100 94 77 87 536

JG HM 3438595 SOULA JULIEN 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 89 91 95 94 81 84 534

JF 3 82426923 CAFFARATTI MARINE 9.83.164 SOCIETE DE TIR TOULON 80 91 95 93 81 79 519

JG HM 82513632 DESTEFANIS BASTIEN 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 86 78 87 80 84 78 493

Carabine 3X20 D 1 3242176 GNONI CHLOE 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 89 91 92 98 90 92 552

2 2400275 BERGERET MAUD 19.12.057 STC MILLAVOISE 94 92 95 92 87 89 549

3 82432626 KERIVEL KRINE 9.83.040 CSA MED 83 78 91 98 87 92 529

Carabine 3X40 JG 1 82450798 BORDET JADE 20.74.151 CIBLE DE SALEVE 95 94 90 93 99 98 98 94 92 94 91 90 1128

2 82486562 VEDEL TIMOTHEE 20.07.255 USA TIR 94 89 94 94 99 96 96 98 89 91 90 94 1124

3 3473119 CARRIQUE SEBASTIEN 16.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 94 87 92 92 90 90 94 94 79 85 78 90 1065

4 3438595 SOULA JULIEN 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 92 84 85 87 92 92 95 89 89 80 84 82 1051

5 82513632 DESTEFANIS BASTIEN 18.13.311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 80 79 81 79 86 87 92 88 82 87 85 82 1008

Carabine 3X40 S 1 F0998160 MULTNER FRANCK 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER 93 93 92 94 99 99 98 97 90 92 90 89 1126

2 3170115 LE GOUEFF PHILIPPE 7.45.274 SMOC 93 96 95 95 96 98 97 97 93 87 85 87 1119

3 2130377 BERGERET FABRICE 19.12.057 STC MILLAVOISE 91 82 89 90 97 96 99 99 94 90 93 90 1110

4 2385688 BLASZCZYK ALAIN 19.12.057 STC MILLAVOISE 90 92 94 89 97 96 97 97 85 89 87 83 1096

5 3398363 LOVERGNE DAMIEN 9.06.107 TIR SPORTIF D'ANTIBES 88 88 86 86 97 93 96 97 85 88 87 91 1082
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